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Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/7/2022

Showbill: 18 Class: PHBA 1986 PB Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): A Clark Scoggin, R David Terrell, Don McDuffee, Susan Robinson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Molly S Green
Reidsville, NC2009

Leos Blue Eyed Blaze

PHBA - 92794

Alana Grace Barham

PHBA - 108492

3370

Sire/Dam: (Dudes Jet Bar Leo x Unknown)

2 Margaret Orzel
Hortonville, WI2005

Royal Peppy Chex

PHBA - 92658

Macey Koehler

PHBA - 104865

3410

Sire/Dam: (Will Do Dry Chex x Tutu Peppi Jo)

3

Z
Creek Plemons
Crawfordsville, IN2005

MWS My Kinda Therapy

PHBA - 92571

Creek Plemons

PHBA - 108036

3298

Sire/Dam: (Seven S Flashyzipper x Theratauri)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3370
3410
3298

3370
3410
3298

3rd Judge: 

3370
3410
3298

4th Judge: 

3370
3410
3298

1
2
3
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R David 
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